
Resultatliste DGI Midt- og Vestsjællands LDM 2018

50 meter BK
1

118082 Simon Buhl Ziska BK2 198/11

122511 Laura Pedersen BK2 196/04

131033 Frida Rasmussen BK2 195/07

124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard GrunstrupBK2 194/04

Total 783/26

2

127713 Nicklas Nielsen BK3 188/04

127050 Peter Schmidt BK2 197/11

124745 Thomas Matzen BK1 198/08

123764 Mathilde Bredgaard BK1 197/09

Total 780/32

3

128987 Mads Kaspersen BK3 194/05

120447 Viktoria Jensen BK2 193/06

126801 Signe Hansen BK1 200/10

122702 Axel K. Hansen BK3 193/06

Total 780/27

4

108366 Elmer Emil Wagner BK1 198/11

121868 Mikkel Korsbæk Nørholt BK2 199/11

121867 Marcus Korsbæk Nørholt BK2 200/14

122703 Freja Bech BK2 182/02

Total 779/38

5

129835 Niklas Segel Larsen BK2 195/05

128031 Tom Schjødt Jensen BK2 196/07

117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz BK2 195/05

130774 Asger Larsen Kürstein BK2 189/04

Total 775/21

6

123419 Silke Emma Jakobsen BK3 196/06

128064 Ida Andersen BK2 194/07

134809 Taiz Bach Henriksen BK3 187/02

114274 Peter Andersen BK1 194/08

Total 771/23

7

107611 Mikkel Schiødt BK1 191/08

116929 Magnus Guldager BK1 192/05

134382 Laurits Gunnarson BK3 190/05

127227 Louise Truelsen BK2 196/06

Total 769/24

Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Mullerup Skytteforening

Ringsted Skytteforening

Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening

Greve Skytteforening

Tuse Skytteforening
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50 meter Jun
1

122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen J2 198/06

125156 Daniel Ravn J2 196/10

100110 Maria Graversen J2 196/06

120318 Oliver Larsen J2 200/11

Total 790/33

2

114545 Mikkel Houmølle J2 194/06

114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen J2 193/06

123856 Daniel Paludan J2 191/10

119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan J2 188/03

Total 766/25

50 meter Liggende
1

69303 Anders Sode VÅ1 199/15

76771 Joachim Espersen UÅ1 199/08

61799 Peter Hansen SE1 199/11

35978 Claus Søndergaard UÅ1 200/12

Total 797/46

2

57407 Susanne Frederiksen SE1 197/10

57419 Lars Lund SE1 198/10

57425 Dennis Frederiksen VÅ1 200/13

58322 Kurt Petersen SE1 196/07

Total 791/40

3

68928 Peter Hvidberg SE1 199/09

69409 Leif Bay SE1 198/12

60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen VÅ1 197/09

69461 Inge Rusbjerg SE1 196/05

Total 790/35

4

95589 Morten Jespersen UÅ1 199/10

103952 Mads Jespersen UÅ2 200/08

129040 Finn Hansen VÅ1 196/10

106685 Ole Jespersen SE1 194/09

Total 789/37

5

60777 Leif Mikkelsen SE1 194/08

69477 Gert Poulsen SE2 194/07

60819 Jytte Kristoffersen SE2 194/05

69376 Morten Remsted VÅ1 193/05

Ringsted Skytteforening

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 2

Tuse Skytteforening

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Høng Skytteforening

Ballerup Skytteforening

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening



Resultatliste DGI Midt- og Vestsjællands LDM 2018

Total 775/25

6

122932 Mikael H. Nielsen VÅ2 193/04

100147 Kasper Pedersen UÅ2 194/06

127834 Kim Wichmann VÅ2 193/09

130001 Søren Marqvartsen VÅ2 191/05

Total 771/24

7

68747 Tove Rasmussen SE2 193/07

68845 Kaj Hansen SE1 193/08

68694 Svend Vahlgren SE2 188/04

68823 Lis Jensen SE2 187/03

Total 761/22

50 meter Stilling
1

28084 Bjarne Veile VS1 196/05

69431 Karsten Graversen VS1 195/06

69410 Laura Graversen US2 192/05

69501 Birger Groesmeyer VS3 190/05

Total 773/21

2

59650 Allan Hansen VS1 188/07

62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf VS2 194/09

59536 Johnny Olsen VS1 193/07

55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen VS1 197/12

Total 772/35

200 meter BK
1

112037 Cecilie Nørgaard BK 127/01

107611 Mikkel Schiødt BK 144/03

123764 Mathilde Bredgaard BK 144/03

127050 Peter Schmidt BK 145/03

Total 560/10

200 meter Jun
1

105095 Frederik Christensen JUN 147/06

105094 Katrine Christensen JUN 148/08

107612 Mathias Nørgaard JUN 145/06

90829 Jonas Olsen JUN 149/08

Total 589/28

200 meter Liggende
1

68928 Peter Hvidberg SE1 150/07

69409 Leif Bay SE1 149/05

Tuse Skytteforening

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Vemmelev Sg

Tuse Skytteforening

Høng Skytteforening

Greve Skytteforening
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69410 Laura Graversen UÅ 146/04

69461 Inge Rusbjerg SE1 145/05

Total 590/21

2

61799 Peter Hansen SE1 148/10

57407 Susanne Frederiksen SE1 150/07

57419 Lars Lund SE1 145/04

58322 Kurt Petersen SE1 139/02

Total 582/23

3

68694 Svend Vahlgren SE2 103/00

57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard SE2 143/03

68845 Kaj Hansen SE1 139/01

68747 Tove Rasmussen SE2 138/06

Total 523/10

200 meter Stilling
1

60025 Morten kleffel Petersen VS1 141/06

59650 Allan Hansen VS2 142/03

59536 Johnny Olsen VS1 143/05

62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf VS1 146/04

Total 572/18

2

69501 Birger Groesmeyer VS3 142/06

28084 Bjarne Veile VS1 147/08

69477 Gert Poulsen VS2 135/01

69431 Karsten Graversen VS2 141/07

Total 565/22

25 meter STD 2 hånd
1

99992 Arne Svendsen V2H1 523/86

59359 Erik Benée Petersen S2H1 504/83

81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen S2H1 527/86

55952 Karina Molich V2H1 489/79

Total 2043/334

2

69703 Bent Kruse V2H1 506/78

118744 Tina Røbel V2H1 502/80

134284 David Pommer V2H1 504/84

68245 Jim Poulsen V2H1 499/84

Total 2011/326

3

57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen S2H1 489/76

111980 Atle Berge S2H1 504/86

Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening

Korsør Skytteforening

Ballerup Skytteforening

Vemmelev Sg

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Tuse Skytteforening

Greve Skytteforening
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57506 Uffe Nielsen S2H1 523/83

86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen S2H1 450/65

Total 1966/310

25 meter STD 1 hånd
1

59362 Dennis Samuelsen V1H1 538/88

119248 Erik Larsen V1H3 520/84

59476 Michael Frederiksen V1H2 527/89

124312 Henrik Jørgensen V1H2 507/74

Total 2092/335

25 meter FIN 2 hånd
1

59359 Erik Benée Petersen S2H1 358/91

99992 Arne Svendsen V2H1 376/97

55952 Karina Molich V2H1 347/86

81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen S2H1 372/94

Total 1453/368

2

69703 Bent Kruse V2H1 377/96

118744 Tina Røbel V2H1 348/92

134284 David Pommer V2H1 358/97

68245 Jim Poulsen V2H1 345/94

Total 1428/379

3

118273 Allan Riemer V2H1 346/95

57723 Nerik Frandsen V2H1 354/89

126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen U2H1 353/88

120600 Kurt Petersen V2H1 359/92

Total 1412/364

25 meter FIN 1 hånd
1

59476 Michael Frederiksen V1H2 327/89

124312 Henrik Jørgensen V1H2 337/89

119248 Erik Larsen V1H3 334/88

59362 Dennis Samuelsen V1H1 377/97

Total 1375/363

25 meter GP32
1

59359 Erik Benée Petersen R32 351/92

59362 Dennis Samuelsen R32 389/99

81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen R32 343/79

124312 Henrik Jørgensen R32 364/93

Total 1447/363

25 meter GPA
1

133661 Kasper Sartou Nielsen RA 357/95

128748 Flemming Nielsen RA 304/60

Korsør Skytteforening

Korsør Skytteforening

Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr.

Knabstrup Skytteforening

Korsør Skytteforening

Ballerup Skytteforening

Korsør Skytteforening
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130192 Kasper Nielsen RA 211/48

134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen RA 212/52

Total 1084/255

25 meter GR
1

134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen RR 307/66

130192 Kasper Nielsen RR 265/78

133661 Kasper Sartou Nielsen RR 342/80

128748 Flemming Nielsen RR 345/84

Total 1259/308

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/15 399/25 G

2 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/11 199/13 397/24 S

3 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 198/09 396/17 B

4 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Svinninge Skytteforening 197/11 197/12 394/23

5 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/08 198/11 392/19

6 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/09 195/06 392/15

7 107611 Mikkel Schiødt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 191/08 198/10 389/18

8 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 192/05 192/05 384/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 121867 Marcus Korsbæk Nørholt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/14 197/07 397/21 G

2 118082 Simon Buhl Ziska Greve Skytteforening 198/11 198/09 396/20 S

3 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 197/11 197/09 394/20 B

4 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 195/06 197/05 392/11

5 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/05 196/07 391/12

6 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 195/07 196/05 391/12

7 122511 Laura Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 196/04 195/06 391/10

8 131270 Mikkel Egegaard Kjær Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 197/08 194/08 391/16

9 124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard GrunstrupGreve Skytteforening 194/04 196/07 390/11

10 131033 Frida Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 195/07 195/05 390/12

11 127227 Louise Truelsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/06 193/08 389/14

12 129835 Niklas Segel Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/05 193/07 388/12

13 128031 Tom Schjødt Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07 192/07 388/14

14 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 193/07 386/13

15 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 193/06 193/04 386/10

16 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/07 189/02 383/09

17 121868 Mikkel Korsbæk Nørholt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/11 183/02 382/13

18 130774 Asger Larsen Kürstein Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 189/04 192/03 381/07

19 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 189/02 187/04 376/06

20 122703 Freja Bech Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 182/02 184/00 366/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 123419 Silke Emma Jakobsen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/06 195/09 391/15 G

2 122702 Axel K. Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 195/06 388/12 S

3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05 191/04 385/09 B

4 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 188/04 191/03 379/07

5 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 190/05 189/04 379/09

6 134809 Taiz Bach Henriksen Mullerup Skytteforening 187/02 184/01 371/03

7 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/03 181/01 367/04

8 130763 Olav-Magnus Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 157/01 167/00 324/01

9 134671 Kasper Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 151/00 161/00 312/00

Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr.
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 90829 Jonas Olsen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 199/11 399/24 G

2 105094 Katrine Christensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 199/12 398/24 S

3 114967 Alexander Prip Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 198/08 199/14 397/22 B

4 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/06 197/08 396/14

5 119757 Annika Håkansson Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 189/05 196/08 385/13

6 117411 Josefine Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 193/03 192/05 385/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 132672 Andrea Lundsberg Sorø Skytteforening 197/07 199/10 396/17 G

2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/05 198/09 396/14 S

3 100110 Maria Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/06 199/05 395/11 B

4 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/06 197/09 393/15

5 120318 Oliver Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/11 193/04 393/15

6 114545 Mikkel Houmølle Høng Skytteforening 194/06 197/07 391/13

7 125156 Daniel Ravn Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/10 195/06 391/16

8 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/06 192/06 390/12

9 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 191/10 196/06 387/16

10 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen Høng Skytteforening 193/06 192/04 385/10

11 115734 Jonas Knudsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/07 192/05 384/12

12 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan Høng Skytteforening 188/03 194/02 382/05

13 116364 Søren Mehlsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 183/03 185/05 368/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab US2
1 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/05 184/03 376/08 G

2 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 187/04 183/03 370/07 S

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/18 400/30 G

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/10 199/11 398/21 S

3 76771 Joachim Espersen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08 197/07 396/15 B

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 90557 Cecilie Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 200/12 198/07 398/19 G

2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08 196/08 396/16 S

3 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 194/06 191/05 385/11 B

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS1
1 55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen Vemmelev Sg&i 197/12 195/06 392/18 G

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/06 195/13 390/19 S

3 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/05 194/09 390/14 B

4 60716 Pernille Mikkelsen Greve Skytteforening 190/06 194/10 384/16

5 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Sg&i 193/07 191/06 384/13

6 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Sg&i 188/07 191/03 379/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS2
1 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Sg&i 194/09 193/08 387/17 G

2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/06 188/03 376/09 S

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 185/03 188/05 373/08 B

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS3
1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/05 193/03 383/08 G

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 187/02 184/10 371/12 S

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 68928 Peter Hvidberg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/09 200/13 399/22 G

2 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/11 199/13 398/24 S

3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/10 198/12 396/22 B
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4 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/12 197/04 395/16

5 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 196/07 198/07 394/14

6 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/05 197/11 393/16

7 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10 196/08 393/18

8 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/09 197/11 391/20

9 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 193/08 192/05 385/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 60819 Jytte Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/05 199/07 393/12 G

2 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 193/07 197/05 390/12 S

3 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/07 195/09 389/16 B

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 187/01 193/03 380/04

5 68694 Svend Vahlgren Greve Skytteforening 188/04 190/03 378/07

6 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 187/03 190/02 377/05

7 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 176/03 183/06 359/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24 G

2 69303 Anders Sode Ballerup Skytteforening 199/15 198/12 397/27 S

3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 197/15 199/10 396/25 B

4 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/09 198/09 395/18

5 95724 John Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 198/07 197/09 395/16

6 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/11 197/04 395/15

7 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/10 197/09 393/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 196/07 197/08 393/15 G

2 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 193/09 192/05 385/14 S

3 122932 Mikael H. Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 193/04 191/06 384/10 B

4 123960 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/06 188/05 380/11

5 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 186/03 192/03 378/06

6 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 191/05 185/04 376/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/11 P

3 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 P

4 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Svinninge Skytteforening 197/11

5 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/09

6 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/08

7 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 192/05

8 107611 Mikkel Schiødt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 191/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 121867 Marcus Korsbæk Nørholt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/14 P

2 121868 Mikkel Korsbæk Nørholt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/11 P

3 118082 Simon Buhl Ziska Greve Skytteforening 198/11 P

4 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 197/11 P

5 131270 Mikkel Egegaard Kjær Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 197/08 P

6 128031 Tom Schjødt Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07 P

7 127227 Louise Truelsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/06 P

8 122511 Laura Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 196/04

9 131033 Frida Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 195/07

9 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 195/07

11 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 195/06
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12 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/05

12 129835 Niklas Segel Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/05

14 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/07

15 124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard GrunstrupGreve Skytteforening 194/04

16 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 193/06

16 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06

18 130774 Asger Larsen Kürstein Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 189/04

19 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 189/02

20 122703 Freja Bech Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 182/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 123419 Silke Emma Jakobsen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/06 P

2 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05 P

3 122702 Axel K. Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 P

4 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 190/05

5 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 188/04

6 134809 Taiz Bach Henriksen Mullerup Skytteforening 187/02

7 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/03

8 130763 Olav-Magnus Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 157/01

9 134671 Kasper Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 151/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 90829 Jonas Olsen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 P

2 105094 Katrine Christensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 P

3 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/06

4 114967 Alexander Prip Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 198/08

5 117411 Josefine Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 193/03

6 119757 Annika Håkansson Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 189/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 120318 Oliver Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/11 P

2 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/06 P

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/05 P

4 132672 Andrea Lundsberg Sorø Skytteforening 197/07 P

5 125156 Daniel Ravn Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/10 P

6 100110 Maria Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/06

6 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/06

8 114545 Mikkel Houmølle Høng Skytteforening 194/06

9 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen Høng Skytteforening 193/06

10 115734 Jonas Knudsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/07

11 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 191/10

12 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan Høng Skytteforening 188/03

13 116364 Søren Mehlsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 183/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse US2
1 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/05 P

2 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 187/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse UÅ1
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 P

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/10

3 76771 Joachim Espersen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse UÅ2
1 90557 Cecilie Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 200/12 P

2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08
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3 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS1
1 55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen Vemmelev Sg&i 197/12 P

2 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/05 P

3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/06

4 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Sg&i 193/07

5 60716 Pernille Mikkelsen Greve Skytteforening 190/06

6 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Sg&i 188/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS2
1 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Sg&i 194/09 P

2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/06

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 185/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS3
1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/05 P

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/11 P

2 68928 Peter Hvidberg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/09 P

3 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/12 P

4 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/10

5 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10

6 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 196/07

7 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/05

8 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/09

9 60777 Leif Mikkelsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/08

10 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 193/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/07 P

2 60819 Jytte Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/05 P

3 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 193/07 P

4 68694 Svend Vahlgren Greve Skytteforening 188/04

5 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 187/03

6 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 187/01

7 69365 Paul Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/04

8 132903 Carl Aage Lausten Greve Skytteforening 182/04

9 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 176/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1
1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 P

2 69303 Anders Sode Ballerup Skytteforening 199/15 P

3 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/11

4 95724 John Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 198/07

5 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 197/15

6 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/09

7 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/10

8 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ2
1 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 196/07 P

2 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 193/09 P

3 122932 Mikael H. Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 193/04

4 123960 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/06
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5 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 191/05

6 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 188/05

7 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/06 147/08 294/14 G

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 145/03 148/03 293/06 D

3 122511 Laura Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 147/06 144/00 291/06 B

4 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 144/03 146/07 290/10

5 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 146/05 144/04 290/09

6 107611 Mikkel Schiødt Tuse Skytteforening 144/03 145/01 289/04

7 118082 Simon Buhl Ziska Greve Skytteforening 145/05 141/02 286/07

8 131270 Mikkel Egegaard Kjær Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 129/00 139/03 268/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 105094 Katrine Christensen Tuse Skytteforening 148/08 150/09 298/17 G

2 90829 Jonas Olsen Tuse Skytteforening 149/08 149/08 298/16 S

3 105095 Frederik Christensen Tuse Skytteforening 147/06 148/04 295/10 B

4 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 145/06 142/01 287/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab US
1 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 139/02 138/03 277/05 G

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab UÅ
1 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 146/04 147/03 293/07 G

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/08 145/08 292/16 G

2 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Sg&i 146/04 143/05 289/09 S

3 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Sg&i 143/05 144/05 287/10 B

4 60025 Morten kleffel Petersen Vemmelev Sg&i 141/06 144/02 285/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS2
1 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 146/04 141/02 287/06 G

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 141/07 143/05 284/12 S

3 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Sg&i 142/03 142/05 284/08 B

4 95000 Jon Luckmann Hansen Greve Skytteforening 135/02 145/07 280/09

5 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 135/01 132/03 267/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS3
1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 142/06 142/03 284/09 G

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 68928 Peter Hvidberg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 150/07 150/10 300/17 G

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 150/07 150/06 300/13 S

3 61799 Peter Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 148/10 150/07 298/17 B

4 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 149/05 146/05 295/10

5 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 145/04 146/04 291/08

6 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 145/05 144/04 289/09

7 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 139/02 146/06 285/08

8 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 139/01 143/04 282/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 143/03 142/04 285/07 G

2 71267 Thorkild Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 139/00 145/04 284/00 S

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 150/06 149/09 299/15 G

2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 147/04 150/09 297/13 S
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3 76186 Ken Poulsen Gundsølille Sg&if 147/06 146/05 293/11 B

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 144/05 146/04 290/09 G

2 61612 Poul Lamhauge Gundsølille Sg&if 145/05 142/01 287/06 S

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 122511 Laura Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 147/06 P

1 117645 Jacob Bjerre Cordtz Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/06 P

3 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 146/05 P

4 118082 Simon Buhl Ziska Greve Skytteforening 145/05 P

5 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 145/03

6 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 144/03

6 107611 Mikkel Schiødt Tuse Skytteforening 144/03

8 100110 Maria Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 139/02

9 131270 Mikkel Egegaard Kjær Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 129/00

10 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 127/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 90829 Jonas Olsen Tuse Skytteforening 149/08 P

2 105094 Katrine Christensen Tuse Skytteforening 148/08 P

3 105095 Frederik Christensen Tuse Skytteforening 147/06

4 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 145/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse US
1 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 139/02 P

Riffel, 200m - Klasse UÅ
1 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 147/05 P

2 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 146/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/08 P

2 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Sg&i 146/04

3 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Sg&i 143/05

4 60025 Morten kleffel Petersen Vemmelev Sg&i 141/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS2
1 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 146/04 P

2 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Sg&i 142/03 P

3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 141/07

4 95000 Jon Luckmann Hansen Greve Skytteforening 135/02

5 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 135/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS3
1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 142/06 P

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 68928 Peter Hvidberg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 150/07 P

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 150/07 P

3 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 149/05 P

4 61799 Peter Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 148/10

5 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 145/05

6 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 145/04

7 69365 Paul Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 144/05

8 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 139/02

9 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 139/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
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1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 143/03 P

2 71267 Thorkild Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 139/00

3 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 138/06

4 68694 Svend Vahlgren Greve Skytteforening 103/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VÅ1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 150/06 P

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Gundsølille Sg&if 147/06

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 147/04

4 62229 Mette Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Sg&i 137/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VÅ2
1 61612 Poul Lamhauge Gundsølille Sg&if 145/05 P

2 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 144/05

3 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 142/02

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VS1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 227/93 G P

2 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Sg&i 226/93 S

3 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Sg&i 221/83 B

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VS2
1 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 232/94 G P

2 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 215/86 S

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 238/48 G P

2 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 231/47 S

3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Herfølge Skytteforening 222/40 B

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VÅ
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 236/47 G P

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 232/46 S

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 120010 Melanie Bengtson Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 559/90 G P

2 105096 Emil Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 529/87 S

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 99785 Patrik Ibsen Svinninge Skytteforening 539/91 G P

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse U1H1
1 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 514/88 G P

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 538/88 G p

2 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 535/90 S

3 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 477/73 B

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H2
1 68657 Niels Dalhoff Andersen Karlslunde Skytteforening 539/89 G P

2 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 527/89 S P

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 512/76 B

4 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 507/74

5 91804 Morten Jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 499/47

6 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 497/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H3
1 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 520/84 G P

2 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 479/83 S

3 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 479/75 B
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4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 424/64

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1
1 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 527/86 G P

2 57506 Uffe Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 523/83 S P

3 111980 Atle Berge Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 504/86 B

4 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 504/83

5 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 497/77

6 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 489/76

7 86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 450/65

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Svinninge Skytteforening 540/82 G P

2 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 531/79 S P

3 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 523/86 B P

4 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 515/87 P

5 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 506/78 P

6 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 504/84

7 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 503/79

8 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 502/80

9 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 499/84

10 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 493/83

11 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 489/79

12 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 480/77

13 133661 Kasper Sartou Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 470/80

14 130192 Kasper Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 466/80

15 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 462/71

16 122180 Carsten Borch Brøndby Skytte Forening 461/85

17 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 422/74

18 134573 Mai Jansen Svinninge Skytteforening 401/64

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 120010 Melanie Bengtson Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 381/94 G P

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 99785 Patrik Ibsen Svinninge Skytteforening 336/100 G P

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse U1H1
1 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 324/92 G P

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse U2H1
1 126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 353/88 G P

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 377/97 G P

2 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 369/97

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H2
1 68657 Niels Dalhoff Andersen Karlslunde Skytteforening 355/87 G P

2 91804 Morten Jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 347/81 S

3 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 337/89 B

4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 327/89

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H3
1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 355/90 G P

2 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 334/88 S P

3 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 321/87 B

4 79122 Bjarne Kristensen Reerslev Skytteforening 318/91

5 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 316/60
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1
1 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 372/94 G P

2 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 370/97 S P

3 57506 Uffe Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 368/92 B

4 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 358/91

5 111980 Atle Berge Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 354/90

6 86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 332/81

7 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 325/57

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Svinninge Skytteforening 383/97 G P

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 377/96 S P

3 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 376/97 B P

4 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 372/94 P

5 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 370/97 P

6 101304 Peter Due Karlslunde Skytteforening 363/91 P

7 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 359/92

8 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 358/97

9 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 355/93

10 69462 Henrik Pangel Reerslev Skytteforening 355/92

11 57723 Nerik Frandsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 354/89

12 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 348/92

13 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 347/86

14 118273 Allan Riemer Knabstrup Skytteforening 346/95

15 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 345/94

16 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 344/89

17 130192 Kasper Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 343/89

18 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 342/96

19 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 341/84

20 133661 Kasper Sartou Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 324/79

21 134475 Louise Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 320/85

22 134573 Mai Jansen Svinninge Skytteforening 305/81

23 122180 Carsten Borch Brøndby Skytte Forening 303/86

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse R32
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 389/99 G P

2 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 372/96 S P

3 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 372/89 B

4 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 364/93

5 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 351/92

6 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 351/85

7 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 343/79

8 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 327/90

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse RA
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 372/89 G P

2 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 365/96 S P

3 133661 Kasper Sartou Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 357/95 B P

4 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 354/88 P

5 79122 Bjarne Kristensen Reerslev Skytteforening 350/90 P

5 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 350/90 P

7 91804 Morten Jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 348/89

8 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 345/90
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9 101304 Peter Due Karlslunde Skytteforening 345/84

10 68493 Henrik Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 313/69

11 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 308/72

12 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 304/60

13 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 284/82

14 122180 Carsten Borch Brøndby Skytte Forening 272/73

15 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 224/54

16 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 212/52

17 130192 Kasper Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 211/48

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse RR
1 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 359/91 G P

2 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 359/90 S P

3 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 353/87 B P

4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 345/84

5 133661 Kasper Sartou Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 342/80

6 134012 Mads Damsgaard Pedersen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 307/66

7 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 306/62

8 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 305/56

9 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 298/64

10 130192 Kasper Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 265/78

GrovFri, 25 m GF - Klasse RF
1 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 348/92 G P

2 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 326/72 S


